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Aerotek www.aerotekcareers.com X X X X  X

Alder Smart Home www.Alder.com X X X X X  X X X X

All Habitat Services LLC www.allhabitat.com X X X X  X

Altria Group Distribution Company www.Altria.com X X  X X X

American Eagle Financial Credit 

Union

www.americaneagle.org/Learn/Ab

out-AEFCU/Careers
X X X X  X

Apex X X X  X X X

Apex Life Sciences www.apexlifesciences.com X X X X X X  X X X

ARTHUR G. RUSSELL CO. www.arthurgrussell.com/ X X X  X

St. Vincent’s Health Services www.stvincents.org X X X X X  X

Avesta www.avesta.com X X  X X X X X X X X X X

Avon Police Department www.avonct.gov X Yes X

AXA Advisors, LLC www.axa.com X X X X  X

Bankers Life www.bankers.com X X X X X  X X X

Barnum Financial Group www.barnumfinancialgroup.com X X X  X X X X X X X X X X

Bed Bath & Beyond www.bedbathandbeyond.com X X X X  X X X X X

Bob's Discount Furniture Store www.mybobs.com X X  X

Brooksource-An Eight Eleven 

Company
www.eighteleven.com X X  X X X X X

Camping World www.campingworldleadership.com X X X  X X

Canondale X X X  X X X X

Carousel Industries www.carouselindustries.com/ X X  X X X

CDW www.cdw.com/students X X X  X X

CGI www.cgi.com X X X X Yes X

Cintas www.cintas.com X X X X  X

COCC www.cocc.com X X X  X X

ConnectiCare www.connecticare.com. X X X X X X  X X X X

Consolidated Electrical 

Distributors, Inc.
www.cedcareers.com X X X  X X

Continuum of Care www.continuumct.org X X X X  X X

Dell www.dell.com X X X  X

Dymax Corporation www.dymax.com/ X X X X X  X X X X

Employee Family Protection, Inc. www.efpnow.com X X X  X X X

Enterprise Rent A Car www.enterprise.holdings.com X X X  X X X

Envision Pharma & Technology 

Group
www.envisionpharmagroup.com X X X X X  X X X

FactSet Research Systems Inc www.factset.com X X Yes X X

FarmTek
www.farmtek.com/farm/supplies/h

ome
X X  X X X

FDM Group www.fdmgroup.com X X X  X X X

FIREBIRD Digital Inks www.firebirdink.com X X X X  X

Foresters Financial www.forestersfinancial.com/care X X X  X

Foster Corporation www.fostercomp.com X X X X X  X
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Foxwoods Resort Casino www.Foxwoods.com X X X X X  X X X X X

General Dynamics Electric Boat www.gdeb.com/careers X X  X

Grassroots Campaigns, Inc www.grassrootscampaigns.com X X  X X

Great Oaks Foundation www.greatoakscharter.org/ X X X  X

Hajoca Corporation www.hajocacareers.com/ X X X  X

Healthcare Consultancy Group www.hcg-int.com X X X  X X X

Hilti  rth America www.hilti.com X X  X X

Hoffman Engineering LLC www.hoffmanengineering.com X X X X  X X

Homesite https://go.homesite.com/ X X X X X X Yes X X X

HPOne www.hpone.com/company.aspx X X X X X  X

Insight Global www.insightglobal.com X X X  X X X

Jaroop www.jaroop.com X X X  X

John Galt Staffing, Inc. www.j-galt.com X X  X X

Julia Balfour, LLC www.juliabalfour.com X X X X Yes X X X

KEYENCE Corporation of America
https://www.keyence.com/ss/caree

r/index.jsp
X X X  X X X

Keyence Corporation of America www.keyence.com/careers X X X  X X

Kinsley Group, Inc. www.Kinsley-Group.com X X X X  X X X X

Legrand www.legrand.us X X  X X

Lily Transportation www.lily.com X X X Yes X

Mackey & Guasco Staffing LLC www.mackeyandguasco.com X X X X X  X X X X

MAPFRE Insurance www.mapfreinsurance.com X X X  X X X

MassMutual www.massmutual.com X X  X X X X X

McLagan/Aon www.mclagan.aon.com/ X X  X X

McPhee Electric, Ltd. www.mcpheeusa.com X X X X  X X

Medix www.medixteam.com X X X  X X

Meltwater www.meltwater.com X X X  X X X X X

Metropolitan District Commission www.themdc.com X X X X X  X X X

Monroe Staffing Services www.monroestaffing.com X X  X X X X X

Motion Recruitment Partners www.motionrecruitment.com X X  X X X

MW Financial Group, Ltd. / The 

Guardian Life Insurance Company 

of America

www.mwfinancial.com X X X  X X X

NAFI CT, Inc. www.nafict.org X X X X  X

NICABM (National Institute for the 

Clinical Application of Behavioral 

Medicine)

www.nicabm.com X X X X Yes X X X X

US Navy www.navy.com X X  X X X X

NEOS CONSULTING WWW.NEOSLLC.COM X X X X  X X X X

Northwestern Mutual www.greaterhartford.nm.com/ X X X X X  X X X

Oak Hill www.oakhillct.org X X X  X X

Ogury www.ogury.com/ X X  X

PCC Structurals, Inc. - Groton
www.careers.precast.com/jobsear

ch/
X X X X Yes X
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PepsiCo www.pepsico.com X  X X

Polamer Precision, Inc. www.polamer.us/ X X X X  X X X

Power Home Remodeling www.powerhrg.com X X  X X

PRECISION COMBUSTION, INC. www.precision-combustion.com X X X X X X  X

Reed Exhibitions www.reedexpo.com X X X X  X X X X

Robert Half www.roberthalf.com/MTP X X  X X X X X X

RR Donnelley www.rrd.com/associates X X X  X X X

Ryan Turner Specialty (RT 

Specialty)
www.rtspecialty.com/ X X X  X

Safe Passage www.safepassagehealth.com X X  X X

Savings Institute Bank & Trust 

Company
www.savingsinstitute.bank X  X

Scotland Hardwoods www.scotlandhdwds.com X X X X  X

Sightlines, a Gordian company www.gordian.com X X X  X X X X X X

SMC Corporation of America www.smcusa.com/ X X X X X X X  X X

SS&C Tech logies www.ssctech.com/ X X  X X

Target www.Target.com/careers X X X  X X

Techtronic Industries, NA (TTI)

www.ttirecruiting.com 

www.milwaukeetool.com

www.ryobitools.com

X X X X  X X X

TEKsystems www.teksystems.com/ X X  X X

The Goddard School

www.goddardschool.com/hartford-

new-haven/farmington-bridgewater-

road-ct

X X X Yes X

Hartford (The) www.thehartford.com/careers X X  X

The Lavelle Law Firm www.dlavellelawfirm.com X X X  X X

The McIntyre Group www.themcintyregroup.com/  

The RiverStone Group www.trg.com X X Yes X X X X

The Sherwin-Williams Company www.Sherwin.com/mtp X X X X  X X

THOR Specialties, Inc. www.thor.com X X X X  X X

TicketNetwork www.careers.ticketnetwork.com X X X X X Yes X X X X X X

Touchstone Research www.touchstoneresearch.com X X X X X Yes X X

Tradebe Environmental Services www.tradebeusa.com X X X X  X X X

Travelers www.careers.travelers.com/ X X  X

Trinity Solar www.trinity-solar.com X X X  X X X X X

True Benefit - AmWINS www.true-benefit.com X X Yes X

UCONN Neag School of Ed.

Teacher Cert. Program for College 

Graduates

www.teachered.education.uconn.e

du/tcpcg-overview/
X X X  X X X X X

UConn Police and Fire 

Departments
www.publicsafety.uconn.edu/ X X X X  X X X X X

Ulbrich Stainless Steels & Special 

Metals, Inc.
www.Ulbrich.com X X X  X X X

Unholtz-Dickie Corp. www.udco.com X X X  X

Unilever US www.unilever.com X X  X X X X
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University of New Haven: 

Graduate School
www.newhaven.edu/grauate X  

USI Consulting Group www.usi.com X X  X X

VeraCore Software Solutions www.veracore.com X X  X X

WB Mason
www.wbmason.com/aboutus/care

ers.html
X X  X X X

Walgreens www.jobs.walgreens.com/ X X X X  X

Walgreens CT Distribution Center www.walgreens.com X X X X  X X

Webster Bank www.public.websteronline.com X X X X X  X X X X

Yale University www.yale.edu X X X X X  X X X X X
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